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AIRPORT TRANSFER DATES 2023-2024 

Please note that the service only operates out of Terminal 5 at Heathrow.                                                                           

The meeting point is the South Meeting Point in the arrivals lounge of Terminal 5. 

For students wishing to use the school transport on the below dates, flights should preferably be booked                      

within the stated times, if this is not possible please contact Mr Conlon with flight details. 

 AUTUMN TERM STARTS ON MONDAY 4th SEPTEMBER 2023 

For any transport enquiries, please contact Mr James Conlon on joc@westbuckland.com 

 

Thursday 31st August 2023 

New boarders in year groups 7 – 12 and 

Current boarders joining Year 12 

arrive today ready for Induction Day on 

Friday 1st September. 

 

Current boarders in Years 7-11 and Year 13 

return for start of Autumn Term on 

Monday 4th September. 

 

Pick up at Heathrow 

11:00am – 2:00pm 

 

Saturday 14th October 2023 Boarders depart for October Half Term 
Drop off at Heathrow at 

12:00 noon 

Sunday 29th October 2023 Boarders return to School 
Pick up at Heathrow 

11:00am – 2:00pm 
 

Saturday 16th December 2023 Boarders depart for End of Term 
Drop off at Heathrow at 

12:00 noon 

Sunday 7th January 2024 Boarders return for Start of Spring Term 
Pick up at Heathrow 

11:00am – 2:00pm 

 

Saturday 10th February 2024 Boarders depart for February Half Term 
Drop off at Heathrow at 

12:00 noon 

Sunday 18th February 2024 Boarders return to School 
Pick up at Heathrow 

11:00am – 2:00pm 

 

Saturday 23rd March 2024 Boarders depart end of Spring Term 
Drop off at Heathrow at 

12:00 noon 

Sunday 14th April 2024 Boarders return start of Summer Term 
Pick up at Heathrow 

11:00am – 2:00pm 

 

Saturday 25th May 2024 Boarders depart for May Half Term 
Drop off at Heathrow at 

12:00 noon 

Sunday 2nd June 2024 Boarders return to School 
Pick up at Heathrow 

11:00am – 2:00pm 

 

Saturday 6th July 2024 Boarders depart for end of Summer Term 
Drop off at Heathrow at 

12:00 noon 

http://www.westbuckland.devon.sch.uk/

